NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

FEES STRUCTURE FOR B. TECH ODD SEMESTER 2018- 19

. Semester o Bra o ~ 5th
e £  Gen. & OBC | Gen. & OBC* Gen &oBcr s Gen & OBC* ;
e Cand:da?es' Candtdates Having Canq{zdat_gs : Candidates Candtdaies i
e - | Having annual annual Samily Having _a;-;r';u_al Hamng annual;. Having annual
Fees Head. Rs):: = : famt_l_y 1nqqm§ ,mcome between 1 family income family famtly income
; | greater than 5 lakh and upto and less than 1 "lakh between 1 Iakh
' lakhs inclu ng 5 lakhs S ‘ and uptc and i
Candzdates, All T mcludmg 5 lakhs P : e
trme R S : M ; i D
Tuition Fee [per sem) 62500 20833/ 0 625()(;‘, ’HS?% 0 35000,
Student Activity Fee 2500 25()07 2500 2500‘5 250 2500 2500
Instt. Dev. Fund 2500 2500/ 2500] 2000 2000 2000 2000
R s 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
Skill Dev. & Edu. Tour 500 500 500 0 0 0 0
Examination Fee 1000 1000/ 1000 0 0l 0} O
Total Fee
Total (Day Scholars) 69500 27833 7000 | 67500 25833 5000 | 4000C
Total (Triple Seater Rs. 72500 30833! 10000 69100 27433 6600 41600|
1600/ 3000 -j | f
Total (Double Seuter Rs. 73500 31833/ 11000 69300 27633 6800 41800!
1800/ 4000/ - | ' |
Total (Single Seater Rs. 74500 32833! 12000 70500 | 28833 8000 43000?
3000/ 5000/ | ! i
Last Date without Late Fee : 06.08:2018
Last Date with Late Fee of Rs. 500: i0.05.2018

Note = 1) Fees can only be deposited through Banic Chalian/Demand I raft
through Internet Banking / Debit Card/Credii ¢
2) All Students of IlIT Sonipat are required to depe

in favour of "The Director, NIT Kurukshetra" payable at Kurukshetra 'OR
d Link (https:/fwww. onlmesbl comj with State Bank Collect Menu.

t their fee through separate Fee Challan voucher of IIIT Sonipat Bank Account.




NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

FEE STRUCTURE FOR DASA STUDENTS FOR ODD SEMESTER (2018-19)

Courses : e . BfTech: = 7 - el

Semester - e ol e
Tuition Fee (in US$) > US$ 4000 US$ 4000 US$ 3500 US$ 4000
Misc. Charges (in Rs.) | A
Student Activity Fee 2500 2500 2500, 2500
Instt. Dev. Fund 2500£ 2000 2000, 25@
MIP 500, 500 500 500
Skill Dev. & Edu. Tour 500 0 0 500!
Examination Fee 1000 0 0 1000
Alumini Fee 0 0 0 0
Total Misc. Charges for Day Scholars in :

addition to US$ (Tuition Fee) 5 | S e BI00, L i Bess : e
S _Total Misc. Charges for Hostelers in addition to US$ (Tuition Feeld . o
For Triple Seater Room 10000 6600 6600

For Double Séater Room 11000 6800 6800 11000

For Single Seater Room 12000 8000 8000 12000

Last Date without Late Fee : 06.08.2018

Last Date with Late Fee of Rs. 500: 10.08.2018

No Registration after 10.08.2018. Unregistered students will not be allowed to attend the classes.

Note :- 1) Candidates from SAARC Countries will be given 50% Concession on Tuition Fees.

2) Fees can only be deposited through Bank Challan/Demand Draft in favour of "The Director, NIT Kurukshetra” payable at
Kurukshetra.’
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Deputy Registrar (Accounts)
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

FEE STRUCTURE FOR PG COURSES (M.Tech,MBA & MCA) ODD SEMESTER (2018-19)

é’bﬁiséé;‘ , g . MTech ?;g;;;,‘) _ :M:EA_'_‘(Régu_iﬁﬂ 2

Semester | = Srd ol 3R Srd e Sth 3rd d |

Tuition Fee 35000 0 35000 35000| 35000 50000, | 100000

Student Activity Fee 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500
|Instt. Dev. Fund 2500 2500 2500 2500 2000 2500 2500 2000
MIP 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
Skill Dev. & Edu. Tour 500 500 500 500 0 500 500 0
Examination Fee 1000 1000 1000 1 OOO{ 0 1000 1000 0
Total Fees (Day Scholar) 42000 7000 42000 42000/ 40000 57000 107000

e e g e Total Fees for Hostelers e =

For Triple Seater Room 45000 45000 45000] 41600 60000 110000]

For Double Seater Room 46000 11000 46000 46000{ 41800 61000 111000
[For Single Seater Room | 47000 12000 47000 47000/ 43000 62000 112000

Last Date without Late Fee : 06.08.2018

Last Daté with Late Fee of Rs. 500: 10.08.2018

No Registration after 10.08.2018. Unregistered students will not be allowed to attend the classes.

Note : Fees can only be deposited through Bank Challan/Demand Draft in favour of "The Director, NIT Kurukshetra" payable at
Kurukshetra 'OR' through Internet Banking / Debit Card/Credit Card Link (https://www.onlineshi.com) with State Bank Collect Menu.
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
KURUKSHETRA-136119

FEE NOTIFICATION FOR PH.D STUDENTS FOR ODD SEMESTER (2018-19)

The detail of fees of Ph.D (Full-Time) and Ph.D (Part-Time) students for Odd

Semester 2018-19 is as under:

Ch. Head L i Ph.D (Full-Time). | Ph.D (Part Tlme) & Others |
“Tution Fees e ‘\ e 7500 | R TER lJ
MIP | 500 0
Total Fees L sooci 7500
1. Last Date Without Late Fee- 06.08.2018
2. Last Date With Late Fee of Rs. 500/- 10.08.2018
10.08.2018

3. No Registration after




	B.TECH
	DASA CANDIDATE
	MBA, MCA & M.TECH
	P.hd

